
Dates for Little Raider Preschool
Fall 2024

Tuesday, October 8 Getting to know each other and the classroom rules
Thursday, October 10 Understanding the Fire Drill

Tuesday, October 15
Thursday, October 17 NO SCHOOL (WHS Parent Teacher Conference

Little Raider Preschool Open House - (6-8:00 pm. room 119)
Parents, grandparents, and siblings are welcome to attend

Tuesday, October 22
Thursday, October 24

Tuesday, October 29
Thursday, October 31 Halloween Party (none scary and non violent)

Tuesday, November 5
Thursday, November 7

Tuesday, November 12
Thursday, November 14

Tuesday, November 19
Thursday, November 21 Thanksgiving celebration

Tuesday, November 26 Fall Break - No School
Thursday, November 28 Fall Break - No School

Tuesday, December 3
Thursday, December 5

Tuesday, December 10
Thursday, December 12 Last Day of the Fall Semester


